OPSUB ID

Jméno
452045608 Vaclav
555756505 Jaromir
556503505 Jozef
556828505 Marie
557960505 Angela
565044505 Vladimir
565768505 Libuse
567793505 Milan
601411505 Milan
601412505 Anna
602211505 Véra
605341505 Bohumil
613536505 Cyril
652997506 Zdenék
681790505 Vaclav
766522505 Alzbéta

59754550010 Marie

PFijmeni
Splra
Drahovzal
Feriencik
Fromelova
Rouckova
Slejhar
Pfeiferovd
Razim
Divis
DiviSova
Capkova
Zddarsky
Hoidekr
Neveceral
Sigmund
Holubova

Rodné ¢islo
470325038
250617001
270309769
276202403
306112710
460205016
466028074
490501037
260108039
255509066
285121036
370302419
491201010
340427953
350520062
215906029

Chvatalova 475512157



Adresa

Budéjovicka 316/11, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Cernokostelecka 326/25, Radogovice, 25101 Ri¢any

Narodni 369/25, Liberec VIII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Spartakiadni 237/12, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Jestédska 14/122, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Strakonicka 169/46, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Gagarinova 777/42, Liberec VI-Rochlice, 46006 Liberec

Banskobystricka 208/5, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec

Jestédska 276/79a, Liberec VlII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Jestédska 276/79a, Liberec VIII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Bezrucova 300/6, Liberec VIII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Strakonicka 343/42, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Breznicka 645, Liberec VIlI-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Zemédélska 141/18, Liberec VIII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
Narodni 381/37, Liberec VIII-Dolni Hanychov, 46008 Liberec
nam. Sokolovské 261/17, Liberec I-Staré Mésto, 46001 Liberec
Aloisina vysina 636/116, Liberec XV-Stary Harcov, 46015 Liberec

Datum uamrti
25.11.2023
18.05.2019
14.11.2021
24.04.2018
27.10.2013
02.01.2016
13.10.2020
06.10.2020
25.09.2010
03.07.2015
14.12.2004
25.12.2022
27.04.2016
25.10.2017
10.07.2022
25.03.2018
03.07.2021



